GR-SMG-3 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
Sheet Metal Grippers | Features and Benefits
84N1 Series
The Accelerate® Press Room Gripper is designed to compliment the Accelerate®
Collection, providing a complete lightweight and flexible tooling system.
This sheet metal gripper is half the
weight, smaller and faster than our
closest competition without sacrificing

Király Trading KFT    H-1151 Budapest Mogyoród útja 12-14     E-mail:_agi@kiralytrading.hu
GR-SMG-8Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
Sheet Metal Grippers | Dimensions and Ordering Information
84n1 mounts
Mount Accessories Part Number
Gripper 1.125in (28.5mm) Ball Mount GT-84N1-B112-A
Gripper 32mm Ball Mount GT-84N1-32B-A
Gripper 19mm Applecore Mount GT-84N1-19M-A
Gripper 20mm Applecore Mount GT-84N1-20M-A
[3.43]
87.2
[2.11]
53.7